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Cod: 7160

Refrigerated gastronomy table GN1/1 ventilated with built-in motor
2230x700x850 mm

Description

Refrigerated table for gastronomy GN1/1 glass doors AlSI 304 stainless steel structure
ventilated refrigeration with removable motor unit and electronic temperature control with
digital thermostat. The table is equipped with electric resistance around the door frame to
eliminate condensation, automatic defrosting with electric resistance and automatic
defrosting temperature control. Automatic evaporation of condensation water. Anti-
corrosion treated evaporator. Door with return spring. Door gasket removable without
tools. Bottom with rounded corners. Easy door interchangeability with two and three
drawer units. Drawer cabinets with telescopic stainless steel runners for full extension.
Height-adjustable Aisi 304 stainless steel feet. Stainless steel back panel, possibility to
lean against the wall.



Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne
Dimensioni interne

Isolamento

Technical data

Capacita

Classe energetica
Frequenza

Gas refrigerante

Peso

Potenza Elettrica
Temperatura d'esercizio

Voltaggio

Standard equipment

In dotazione

2230x700x850 mm
1772x530x589 mm

60 mm

553 Lt

50 Hz
R134A
153 kg
0.35 kW
+2 +8 °C
230V
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