

Cod: 7160

Refrigerated gastronomy table GN1/1 ventilated with built-in motor 2230x700x850 mm



Description

Refrigerated table for gastronomy GN1/1 glass doors AISI 304 stainless steel structure ventilated refrigeration with removable motor unit and electronic temperature control with digital thermostat. The table is equipped with electric resistance around the door frame to eliminate condensation, automatic defrosting with electric resistance and automatic defrosting temperature control. Automatic evaporation of condensation water. Anti-corrosion treated evaporator. Door with return spring. Door gasket removable without tools. Bottom with rounded corners. Easy door interchangeability with two and three drawer units. Drawer cabinets with telescopic stainless steel runners for full extension. Height-adjustable Aisi 304 stainless steel feet. Stainless steel back panel, possibility to lean against the wall.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne	2230x700x850 mm
Dimensioni interne	1772x530x589 mm
Isolamento	60 mm

Technical data

Capacità	553 Lt
Classe energetica	С
Frequenza	50 Hz
Gas refrigerante	R134A
Peso	153 kg
Potenza Elettrica	0.35 kW
Temperatura d'esercizio	+2 +8 °C
Voltaggio	230 V

Standard equipment

In dotazione	n 4 griglie e n 8 guide
--------------	-------------------------